• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
REV 05
LOKI POST LIGHT
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Post Light

-DI
Direct mount bracket
ORDERING GUIDE FOR LOKI
LOKI POST LIGHT
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Post Light
* Dark Loki comes with only 60W, 30K CCT and black finish.
ORDERING GUIDE FOR DARK LOKI
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER CCT CONTROL MOUNTING
FINISH
AE-OD-ST40 -060 - - - -
AE-OD-ST40
ERALUX Dark
Loki Series Outdoor
Top Post Light Fixture
-060
Power Selectable:
60 Watts
7800 lumens
-30K
3000K
Dark Loki
Dark shield
-010
0-10V dimming
-TA
Twin arm
-BK
Black finish
-PC
Photocell
-SA
Single arm
-SUS
Pendant mount
bracket
-GN
Gooseneck mount
bracket
-SMT
Surface mount bracket
-MS
Motion Sensor
-SF
Slip fitter
-DI
Direct mount bracket
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
LOKI POST LIGHT
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Post Light
AE-OD-ST40-060-30K-010-TA-BK AE-OD-ST40-060-30K-PC-TA-BK
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm (inch))
AE-OD-ST40-060-TCP-010-TA-XX AE-OD-ST40-060-TCP-PC-TA-XX
AE-OD-ST40-060-010-TCP-SA-XX AE-OD-ST40-060-TCP-PC-SA-XX
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-ST40 -060 - - - -
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
LOKI POST LIGHT
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Post Light
MOUNTING BRACKETS
TWIN ARM
SINGLE ARM
For more artistic and modern look, you can
choose the Twin arm mounting option. This